

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION (FOR QUASHING & SET ASIDE
FIR/ORDER) NO. 11437 of 2017

=====

SAMJUBEN KISHORBHAI MORI....Applicant(s)
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT & 1....Respondent(s)

=====

Appearance:
MR HARDIK A DAVE, ADVOCATE for the Applicant(s) No. 1
PUBLIC PROSECUTOR for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: **HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE S.H.VORA**

Date : 05/05/2017

ORAL ORDER

Due to paucity of time, the matter was not taken up and
therefore, stand over to **08.05.2017**.

(S.H.VORA, J.)

Dolly